Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Use
•	For pitched roof eaves ventilation
•	On standard pitched roofs
•	On roofs with rafter spacings of between 400mm and 600mm
Features and Benefits
•	Efficient and easy to fit

fascia vent. Ensure each panel is allowed to overlap the next. Allow the rear of
the panel to lay back on to the rafters.
How to Order
•	Measure the overall length of the eaves to be ventilated and divide by 6m to
determine the number of packs required.
NB. EVP6-25 contains a 25mm deep roll form eaves vent not 50mm.
OF1 OF2
1121 1131
1128
Insulation depth Min roof pitch °
100mm 17.5°
150mm 25°
200mm 35°
225mm 40°
250mm 45°
Insulation depth Min roof pitch °
100mm 10°
200mm 17.5°
225mm 20°
250mm 22.5°
270mm 25°
300mm 27.5°
350mm 32.5°
400mm 37.5°
TIMLOC OF1
 1
5
 22
 37
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
TIMLOC OF2
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
 22
 52
 3
2
Free Airflow Roll Form Width Length Product Code
10,000mm² per meter 300mm 6m EVP6
25,000mm² per meter 300mm 6m EVP6/25
10,000mm² per meter 600mm 6m EVP6/600
25,000mm² per meter 600mm 6m EVP6/25600
Product Dimensions
600mm
Latest revision: May 24